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*Each Grade School will select one of these evenings as its Back-to-School Night. The exact date will be communicated by the individual schools. 

**St. Catherine's conference dates will be shared in its individual school calendar. 
*** These dates may be adjusted due to inclement weather. 
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Important Dates
Tue. Aug. 20 First Day for Teachers
Aug. 21-22 Grade Schools: Back to School Night*
Mon. Aug. 26 First Day of Classes for All Students
Mon. Sept. 2 No School: Labor Day
Fri. Oct. 4 No School:  Teacher In-Service
Sat. Oct. 19 Soles Walk for Catholic Education
Mon. Oct. 28 No School:  Teacher In-Service
Wed. Nov. 6 Evening Grade School Conferences**
Thurs. Nov. 7 No School: Grade School Conferences**
Fri. Nov. 8 No School
Nov. 27-29 No School: Thanksgiving Break
Dec. 18-20 High School Exams
Dec. 23 - Jan. 3 No School: Christmas Break
Mon. Jan. 6 Classes Resume
Mon. Jan. 20 No School: Teacher In-Service 
Jan. 26 - Feb. 1 Catholic Schools Week
Mon. Feb. 3 No School: Teacher In-Service 
Fri. Feb. 14 No School: Teacher In-Service 
Fri. March 13 No School: Teacher In-Service 
Thurs. April 2 Evening Grade School Conferences**
Fri. April 3 No School***
Fri. April 10 No School: Good Friday
April 13-17 No School: Easter Break
Mon. April 20 Classes Resume
Mon. May 25 No School: Memorial Day
June 8-10 High School Exams
Wed. June 10 Last Day for All Students (Half Day)***
Wed. June 10 Last Day for Teachers (Full Day)
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